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Technisches Datenblatt 
 

- Sparanfeuchter SP1 - 
 
 
 

Artikelnummer SP1

Inhalt 1 l

Höhe 270 mm

Durchmesser
(mit Ring)

120 mm

Gewicht 0,85 kg

Material / -stärke 1.4571, 1.4301 / 0,6 mm

Oberfläche Unpoliert

Dichtung PTFE-Teflon

Flammensicherung nein

Überdruckventil nein

Prüfungsart / -druck Dichheitsprüfung 0,4 bar

Zubehör

Ersatzteile

Zolltarifnummer 73102990

 P1

 K125

 D125

 FS125

  

 
 
 


